Vanessa Hernandez Cruz

Email: vheruz73@gmail.com
Phone: (818) 968-0587

Eyes: Dark Brown Hair: Dark Brown

Education

California State University Long Beach

Santa Monica College

Choreography

Lest We Remain Forgotten [Modern] Group
Nycto-Etermity. [Contemporary Ballet]  Solo

City of Glitches [Modern] Solo

Fingerprints of Humanity [Modern]| Group

Tunnel [Modern] Group

Identification [Modern] Duet

Sea of Silver Secrets [Modern] Group

Anatomy of War [Modern] Group
Performances

Tales 11.20.19 Marjani Forté

Elasticity Reagan Li

Deterrent Amber Morales

And at Midmght,the Green Bride Floated ~ BodyIraffic Dance Company
Through the Village Square. . . [Guest Artist]

Dance Intensives & Workshops
BodyTraffic Dance Company’s Virtual Summer Dance Intensive
Alonzo King’s Workshop
Gaga’s Home Lab
Ballet Beyond Borders Competition
AXIS Dance Company Choreography Intensive
UCLA’s Dancing Disability

Bachelor of Arts in Dance Science

Associate’s Degree in Dance

Film

Film

Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles
Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles

Film

Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage
Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage

Los Angeles City College: The Camino
Theater

CSULB Concert Dance

MFA Thesis Concert

CSULB Concert Dance/ ACDA

Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage

BodyTraffic Dance Company
LINES Ballet Company

Ohad Naharin

Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles
Axis Dance Company

UCLA

2021
2018

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2015
2013

2019
2019
2019
2017

2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019


mailto:vhcruz73@gmail.com

