## Vanessa Hernandez Cruz

Email: vhcruz73@gmail.com

Phone: (818) 968-0587

Eyes: Dark Brown Hair: Dark Brown



Education	١
	Ė

California State University Long Beach	Bachelor of Arts in Dance Science	2021
Santa Monica College	Associate's Degree in Dance	2018

## Choreography

Lest We Remain Forgotten [Modern]	Group	Film	2020
Nycto-Eternity. [Contemporary Ballet]	Solo	Film	2019
City of Glitches [Modern]	Solo	Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles	2019
Fingerprints of Humanity [Modern]	Group	Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles	2019
Tunnel [Modern]	Group	Film	2019
Identification [Modern]	Duet	Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage	2016
Sea of Silver Secrets [Modern]	Group	Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage	2015
Anatomy of War [Modern]	Group	Los Angeles City College: The Camino Theater	2013

## **Performances**

Tales 11.20.19	Marjani Forté	CSULB Concert Dance	2019
Elasticity	Reagan Li	MFA Thesis Concert	2019
Deterrent	Amber Morales	CSULB Concert Dance/ ACDA	2019
And at Midnight, the Green Bride Floated Through the Village Square	BodyTraffic Dance Company [Guest Artist]	Santa Monica College: The Broad Stage	2017

## **Dance Intensives & Workshops**

Body Traffic Dance Company's Virtual Summer Dance Intensive	Body Traffic Dance Company	2020
Alonzo King's Workshop	LINES Ballet Company	2020
Gaga's Home Lab	Ohad Naharin	2020
Ballet Beyond Borders Competition	Ballet Beyond Borders Los Angeles	2019
AXIS Dance Company Choreography Intensive	Axis Dance Company	2019
UCLA's Dancing Disability	UCLA	2019